S(Onfes	MAIL TO: SUNDER TO A SECULAR TO AN AREA TO A SECULAR TO A SECURAR TO A SECULAR TO A SECULAR TO A SECULAR TO A SECURAR TO A SECULAR TO A SECURAR TO A	HAL GOP 86-027322	2
8	5211 W. Belmonth Avenue Addre	ss of grantee: 3053 North Kilpatrick Chicago, Illinois 60	Avenue 0639 ** ** **
(1) E686301	Chicago, Illinois 60641		0 8 5 4
(N)	THE GRANTOR Guillenno, Llaguno, and .Gl	Air-	是是一个 1888年
Rush	of theCityof .Chicago County of	f Cools State of Tilinois	ESTATO
Writ-x	for and in consideration of Ten and no/100 and other good and valuable considerations in		
S	convey and warrant to Eligio Velez not as tenants in common but in JOINT JEN of the City of Chicago County of the following decribed Real Estate situated in	ANCY WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP f Cook State of Illinois	CTANGE OF S
	Lot 8 in Gieserke's Resubdivision of I Brown's Addition to Chicago, SAID ADDIT of the South West granter of Section 3 East of the Third Principal Meridian,	TION BEING A SUBDIVISON OF THE SOUTHWI 35, Township 40 North, Range 13,	LO EO
	Op		
	Common Address:	3852 West Wabansia Avenue, Chicago	7 2 2 1 1
	0/	state index number: 13-35-317-004-000	REAL ESTATE REVENUE STAMP JAN196
			ok County TRANSACI
	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under a Laws of the State of Illinois.	nd by virtue of the Homestead Exemption	0. 0 0 TAX
.:	DATED this 15 TH day of	DECEMBER 01385	6
9	Liellomo Hoguet (Seal).X.	Alsin E. Blaguno (Seal)	-
•	(Seal)	(5-1)	-627325
	NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES.		
-	ELIGIO VELEZ AND ROCIO E. BENEDICTO	3053 North Kilpatrick AVenue	60641
	Name of Grantee ELIGIO VELEZ AND ROCIO E. BENEDICTO	Address 3852 West Wabansia Avenue, Chgo.	Z1p
•	Name of Taxpayer	Address	606 97 Zip
	Name of Person Preparing Deed	180 N. LASALLE ST 1020 Address	60601 21p
	This conveyance must contain the name and a name and adame and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: preparing instrument: (Ch.115: 9.3)	ddress of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) 9.2) and name and address of person	-

STATE OF HINGFFICIAL COPY

engevA deteriories described to a second t	i. the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the
GLORIA LLAGUNO HIS	다른 사용으로 살아내는 한국 학교를 가는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 아이들이 아는 그는 사람들은 아이들이 되었다. 그는 그는 그는 그를 가장 하셨다. 그렇게 가장하는 점점
personally known to me to be the same perso	on S. whose name S. A.C. subscribed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and	d acknowledged that CEEE signed, sealed and delivered the said
instrument as THE L free and voluntary s	act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and
waiver of the right of homestead.	and notice good and valuable considerations in hend paid
Given under my hand and notarial seal th	
Strate of Level loss in mil.	Notary Public
And the second s	manch 13 1999
The second secon	(unishailistiigiigii ili kaasi tiigali uu kuu kuu kuu ka kuuli ka
1100	
Cabani a Assade Chicaco	## 21 86 3 6 4 4 8 • 86027322 • A — Rec 1
neatest 13-16-317-000-1066	Afternation of the second seco
or the Hop estead Edwarption	epring and have stated in a grid with an arrest and a common of the state of the common of the state of the common of the state of the
	State of Illinois DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
I hereby declare that the attacked deed room	MPTION UNDER REAL ESTATE TRANSFEP TAX ACT resents a transaction exempt under provisions of Prograph, Section 4,
of the Real Setate Transfer Tax Act.	Dated this day of 19
South Care	
(l . 62)	
i. Sidemardises	A MOTER BOTON LAND BOTON THE PATON BETOM Y
th streeth Ayboud Coest	· An EPRO
4일, 사람들 수 하면 보다 없었는 사고 있었다. 하면 함께 하다 하는 데 가지 않는데 하는 것이다. 그는	979432A
Wateresta Avcour, Choo.	rzay cale Archesto (1 2 109 Onk 1010 Of 10)
## # 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
N. C.	THE PARTY OF THE P
((1) -617,85) (22)73-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0	To service does content the name and address of the name and address of the name and